
 

Details  of  Services :  Dr. Milan  Chakraborty 

 

Designation 

 

 

Department 

 

Institution 

 

From 

 

To 

 

Total 

 
Demonstrator/Tutor/RMO 

 

 
General   Medicine  

 
R.G. KAR MEDICAL  COLLEGE, KOLKATA 

 

 
09/06/1995 

 
23/05/2000 

 
4 YEARS 

11MONTHS 

 

 
 

Assistant   Professor 

 

 
 

General   Medicine  

 
R.G. KAR MEDICAL  COLLEGE, KOLKATA 

 

MIDNAPORE   MEDICAL  COLLEGE 

 
24/05/2000 

 

25/03/2003 

 
24/03/2003 

 

23/05/2005 

 

 
 

5 YEARS 

 

 

 

Associate  Professor 
 

 

 

General   Medicine  

 

MIDNAPORE   MEDICAL  COLLEGE 

 
R.G. KAR MEDICAL  COLLEGE, KOLKATA 

 

24/05/2005 

 
08/07/2006 

 

05/07/2005 

 
31/08/2009 

 

 

4 YEARS  

3 MONTHS 

 

 
 

           Professor 

 

 

 
 

General   Medicine  

 

R.G. KAR MEDICAL  COLLEGE, KOLKATA 
 

BURDWAN  MEDICAL  COLLEGE 

 
N.R.S  MEDICAL  COLLEGE, KOLKATA 

 

01/09/2009 
 

17/07/2013 

 
15/06/2020 

 

10/07/2013 
 

06/06/2020 

 
TILL  DATE 

 

 

 
14 YEARS   

5 MONTHS 

 

 


