## **Details of Services: Dr. Milan Chakraborty**

Designation	Department	Institution	From	То	Total
Demonstrator/Tutor/RMO	General Medicine	R.G. KAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, KOLKATA	09/06/1995	23/05/2000	4 YEARS 11MONTHS
Assistant Professor	General Medicine	R.G. KAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, KOLKATA MIDNAPORE MEDICAL COLLEGE	24/05/2000 25/03/2003	24/03/2003 23/05/2005	5 YEARS
Associate Professor	General Medicine	MIDNAPORE MEDICAL COLLEGE  R.G. KAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, KOLKATA	24/05/2005 08/07/2006	05/07/2005 31/08/2009	4 YEARS 3 MONTHS
Professor	General Medicine	R.G. KAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, KOLKATA BURDWAN MEDICAL COLLEGE N.R.S MEDICAL COLLEGE, KOLKATA	01/09/2009 17/07/2013 15/06/2020	10/07/2013 06/06/2020 TILL DATE	14 YEARS 5 MONTHS